
LM gr.-röm. U17/U14/U12

Hösbach, 09.02.2025

Klasse

U 12
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Hakan Hamurcu RSV Elgershausen
0:38

02

1:32

03
 0  0  0 8.

2 Alexandr Tomas SG Frischauf Fulda
SS 6:0

51

SS 4:0

54

0:58

03
 2 10 10 4.II

3 Berkay Yildirim SC Kleinostheim
TÜ 14:2

44

TÜ 11:0

41

SS 4:0

52
 3 13 29 2.I

4 Gianluca Falletta ASV Griesheim
2:22

13

0:08

02
 0  1  2 5.III

Pool B

1 Miron Mosnizki RSV Elgershausen
SS 4:0

52

SS 4:0

53

PS 10:2

34
 3 13 18 1.I

2 Amir Ali Motehari ASV Dieburg
0:21

01

0:18

04

SS 8:0

53
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Maxim Tissen SG Frischauf Fulda
0:12

04

0:23

01

0:54

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Mark Schumorek ASV Griesheim
SS 4:0

53

SS 4:0

52

1:24

11
 2 11 10 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alexandr Tomas  - Berkay Yildirim

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Maxim Tissen - Amir Ali Motehari

1-4 Miron Mosnizki - Mark Schumorek

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Gianluca Falletta ASV Griesheim 5 5.SS 12:2

Pool B 2 Amir Ali Motehari ASV Dieburg 0 6.02:31

Pool A 2 Alexandr Tomas SG Frischauf Fulda 0 4.01:24

Pool B 4 Mark Schumorek ASV Griesheim 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 3 Berkay Yildirim SC Kleinostheim 0 2.00:28

Pool B 1 Miron Mosnizki RSV Elgershausen 5 1.SS 0:4

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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